Data Sheet
Aervent®-50 sterilizing-grade filters are
designed for critical small-scale gas line and air
venting applications. The hydrophobic Aervent®
PTFE membrane provides high flow rates and
throughput, low extractables and particle
shedding, and broad chemical compatibility.
These filters are 100% integrity tested during

• Vertical design with minimal footprint and no moving parts
Integritest® Manifold.
Ordering Information
Description Connections, Inlet/Outlet
Diameter,
cm (in)
Length,
cm (in) Catalogue No.
Aervent®-50 filters, 100/Pk
Hosebarb for 4 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing and Female
Luer slip
6.2 (2.4) 7.1 (2.8) MTGR05000
19 mm (3/4 in.) Sanitary Flange 6.2 (2.4) 5.5 (2.16) MTGR15000
One side: 19 mm (3/4 in.) Sanitary Flange. Other side:
Hosebarb for 4 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing and Female
Luer slip
6.2 (2.4) 6.3 (2.48) MTGR25000
One side: 1/8 in. NPTM. Other side: Hosebarb for 6.5 to
9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing
6.2 (2.4) 5.3 (2.1) MTGR65000
1/8 in. NPTM 6.2 (2.4) 5.7 (2.24) MTGR75000
Hosebarb for 6.5 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing 6.2 (2.4) 7.2 (2.84) MTGR85000
Aervent®-50 filters, 10/Pk
Hosebarb for 4 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing and Female
Luer slip
6.2 (2.4) 7.1 (2.8) MTGR05010
19 mm (3/4 in.) Sanitary Flange 6.2 (2.4) 5.5 (2.16) MTGR15010
One side: 1/8 in. NPTM. Other side:
Hosebarb for 4 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing and Female
Luer slip
6.2 (2.4) 6.4 (2.52) MTGR55010
One side: 1/8 in. NPTM. Other side:
Hosebarb for 6.5 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing
6.2 (2.4) 5.3 (2.1) MTGR65010
1/8 in. NPTM 6.2 (2.4) 5.7 (2.24) MTGR75010
Hosebarb for 6.5 to 9.5 mm I.D. flexible tubing 6.2 (2.4) 7.2 (2.84) MTGR85010
Accessories
Integritest® Manifold for Parallel Integrity Testing P93795
We have built a unique collection of life science brands with
unrivalled experience in supporting your scientific advancements.